
 

  
 
      

 
        

      
   

       
       
       
       
       

36.Österreichische Staats/-Meisterschaft
  
 Laufende Scheibe 50m  
  
 

11.-13.09.2009 Linz 
 

  
 Ergebnisliste  
       
     
     
     
     
     
     
   

 

  
     
     
  
  
  
  
  
 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 
 
        
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 



 

 

 
   
  

36.Österreichische Staats/-Meisterschaft 

  
  Laufende Scheibe 50m  
  
  

11.-13.09.2009 Linz 

       

 Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Junioren Normallauf
    LL SL Gesamt

1. Martin Ledersberger OOE LHA-Linz 260 262 522
2. Wolfram Schandl NOE Union-Rastenfeld 258 220 478
3. Tanja Karacsony OOE LHA-Linz 232 205 437
       

4. Robin Öller OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 264 162 426
5. Raphael Rauter KTN SV-Feldkirchen 206 186 392

       

 Staatsmeisterschaft 

Herren Normallauf
    LL SL Gesamt

1. Herbert Grasböck OOE ASKÖ-Pregarten 284 267 551
2. Alexander Exl OOE LHA-Linz 282 268 550
3. Mario Teufl NOE SV Neumarkt/Ybbs 271 267 538
       

4. Gerald Narzt OOE ASKÖ-Pregarten 278 253 531
5. Jörg Heuer KTN SV-Feldkirchen 265 264 529
6. Helmut Schandl NOE Union Rastenfeld 259 239 498
7. Helmut Teufl NOE SV Neumarkt/Ybbs 247 250 497
8. Johannes Fürnhammer OOE ASKÖ-Pregarten 266 226 492
9. Werner Morak KTN SV-Feldkirchen 248 238 486
10. Udo Moser KTN SV-Feldkirchen 251 214 465
11. Thomas Weissensteiner NOE Union Rastenfeld 159 90 249

       

 Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Senioren Normallauf
    LL SL Gesamt

1. Hans-Peter Spitzenberger OOE ASKÖ-Pregarten 259 257 516
2. Wilhelm Foißner OOE ASKÖ-Pregarten 252 246 498
3. Klaus Rabl OOE LHA-Linz 255 228 483
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Staatsmeisterschaft 

Herren Normallauf Mannschaft
       

 Oberösterreich     1632
      

  LL SL Gesamt
 Herbert Grasböck 284 267 5511. 
 Alexander Exl 282 268 550

  Gerald Narzt 278 253 531
      
      
 

 

     
       
       

 Niederösterreich     1533
      

  LL SL Gesamt
 Mario Teufl 278 253 5382. 
 Helmut Schandl 259 239 498

  Helmut Teufl 247 250 497
      
 

 

     
       
       
       

 Kärnten     1480
 

 
       
   LL SL Gesamt
  Jörg Heuer 265 264 5293. 
  Werner Morak 248 238 486

   Udo Moser 251 214 465
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 Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Junioren  Mix-Lauf
    Mix 1 Mix 2 Gesamt

1. Martin Ledersberger OOE LHA-Linz 176 169 345
2. Wolfram Schandl NOE Union-Rastenfeld 168 172 340
3. Tanja Karacsony OOE LHA-Linz 132 147 279
       

4. Robin Öller OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 123 137 260
5. Raphael Rauter KTN SV-Feldkirchen 119 126 245

       

 Staatsmeisterschaft 

Herren Mix-Lauf
    Mix 1 Mix 2 Gesamt

1. Alexander Exl OOE LHA-Linz 185 190 375
2. Herbert Grasböck OOE ASKÖ-Pregarten 187 186 373
3. Mario Teufl NOE SV Neumarkt/Ybbs 171 179 350
 Shoot Off   10 9 19

4. Gerald Narzt OOE ASKÖ-Pregarten 170 180 350
 Shoot Off   8 9 17

5. Helmut Teufl NOE SV Neumarkt/Ybbs 168 173 341
6. Jörg Heuer KTN SV-Feldkirchen 150 175 325
7. Helmut Schandl NOE Union Rastenfeld 157 162 319
8. Johannes Fürnhammer OOE ASKÖ-Pregarten 161 157 318
9. Udo Moser KTN SV-Feldkirchen 159 147 306
10. Werner Morak KTN SV-Feldkirchen 127 154 281
11. Thomas Weissensteiner NOE Union Rastenfeld 93 90 183

       

 Österreichische Meisterschaft 

Senioren  Mix-Lauf
    Mix 1 Mix 2 Gesamt

1. Hans-Peter Spitzenberger OOE ASKÖ-Pregarten 174 173 347
2. Wilhelm Foißner OOE ASKÖ-Pregarten 169 176 345
3. Klaus Rabl OOE LHA-Linz 152 175 327
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Staatsmeisterschaft 

Herren Mix-Lauf Mannschaft
       

 Oberösterreich     1098
      

  Mix 1 Mix 2 Gesamt
 Herbert Grasböck 187 186 3731. 
 Alexander Exl 185 190 375

  Gerald Narzt 170 180 350
      
      
 

 

     
       
       

 Niederösterreich     1010
      

  Mix 1 Mix 2 Gesamt
 Mario Teufl 171 179 3502. 
 Helmut Schandl 157 162 319

  Helmut Teufl 168 173 341
      
 

 

     
       
       
       

 Kärnten     912 
      

  Mix 1 Mix 2 Gesamt
 Jörg Heuer 150 175 3253. 
 Werner Morak 127 154 281

  Udo Moser 159 147 306
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Medaillenspiegel 
 

      
 
   Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt 
 Junioren 2  2 4 
 Herren 2 2  4 
 Senioren 2 2 2 6 
 Mannschaft 2   1 
      
  Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt 
 
  Junioren  2  2 
 Herren   2 2 
 Senioren     
 Mannschaft  2  2 
      
 
   Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt 
 Junioren     
 Herren     
 Senioren     
 Mannschaft   2 2 
      
      

 
 

 

 


